
Sprint Women - 20.12.2025

FESA Alpencup #1 BI

Pokljuka, SLO

Youth female I Analytical result 6km (3 x 2 km)

Rk # Name Nat. - Club L S   T Time % Difference
Description Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Total

1 39 GIESTHEUER Ilvy 2009 AUT 0 1 1 17:44.3 0.00%
Cumulative time 06:18.4 +02.7 2 12:48.5 1 17:44.3 1
Lap time 06:18.4 +02.7 2 06:30.1 1 04:55.8 1
Shooting time 54.2 +02.4 4 50.1 +05.3 3 01:44.3 +00.9 3
Track time 05:17.7 +03.2 3 05:09.9 +02.7 2 04:55.8 1 15:23.4 1
Penalty time 06.5 +01.4 2 30.1 +23.5 5

2 31 DIETERSBERGER Romy 2009 GER 0 1 1 18:11.3 2.54%
Cumulative time 06:28.6 +12.9 4 13:04.7 +16.2 2 18:11.3 +27.0 2
Lap time 06:28.6 +12.9 4 06:36.1 +06.0 3 05:06.6 +10.8 2
Shooting time 01:06.6 +14.8 27 57.6 +12.8 18 02:04.2 +20.8 22
Track time 05:14.5 1 05:07.2 1 05:06.6 +10.8 2 15:28.3 +04.9 2
Penalty time 07.5 +02.4 6 31.3 +24.7 7

3 33 HUBER Nina 2009 AUT 0 0 0 18:20.4 3.38%
Cumulative time 06:37.5 +21.8 7 13:09.3 +20.8 3 18:20.4 +36.1 3
Lap time 06:37.5 +21.8 7 06:31.8 +01.7 2 05:11.1 +15.3 4
Shooting time 01:00.5 +08.7 13 01:03.9 +19.1 29 02:04.4 +21.0 23
Track time 05:29.1 +14.6 11 05:21.2 +14.0 7 05:11.1 +15.3 5 16:01.4 +38.0 5
Penalty time 07.9 +02.8 11 06.7 +00.1 2

4 13 SEIDL Antonia 2009 GER 0 2 2 18:33.1 4.61%
Cumulative time 06:15.7 1 13:22.0 +33.5 5 18:33.1 +48.8 4
Lap time 06:15.7 1 07:06.3 +36.2 15 05:11.1 +15.3 5
Shooting time 51.8 1 54.5 +09.7 8 01:46.3 +02.9 4
Track time 05:16.3 +01.8 2 05:13.0 +05.8 3 05:11.1 +15.3 4 15:40.4 +17.0 3
Penalty time 07.6 +02.5 8 58.8 +52.2 24

5 8 SUNKLER Magdalena 2010 GER 0 1 1 18:38.7 5.08%
Cumulative time 06:33.5 +17.8 6 13:20.0 +31.5 4 18:38.7 +54.4 5
Lap time 06:33.5 +17.8 6 06:46.5 +16.4 9 05:18.7 +22.9 7
Shooting time 52.9 +01.1 2 50.6 +05.8 4 01:43.5 +00.1 2
Track time 05:32.9 +18.4 14 05:23.6 +16.4 9 05:18.7 +22.9 7 16:15.2 +51.8 10
Penalty time 07.7 +02.6 10 32.3 +25.7 11

6 4 HOELLER Lara 2010 AUT - Ski Club Leutasch 0 1 1 18:48.8 6.02%
Cumulative time 06:43.9 +28.2 10 13:29.2 +40.7 6 18:48.8 +01:04.5 6
Lap time 06:43.9 +28.2 10 06:45.3 +15.2 7 05:19.6 +23.8 8
Shooting time 01:09.1 +17.3 33 56.0 +11.2 12 02:05.1 +21.7 25
Track time 05:26.7 +12.2 7 05:17.0 +09.8 5 05:19.6 +23.8 8 16:03.3 +39.9 6
Penalty time 08.1 +03.0 13 32.3 +25.7 10

7 20 SCHREMPF Louisa 2009 AUT 2 1 3 19:01.0 7.24%
Cumulative time 07:10.4 +54.7 18 13:52.8 +01:04.3 9 19:01.0 +01:16.7 7
Lap time 07:10.4 +54.7 18 06:42.4 +12.3 5 05:08.2 +12.4 3
Shooting time 55.8 +04.0 7 47.6 +02.8 2 01:43.4 1
Track time 05:18.7 +04.2 4 05:24.0 +16.8 10 05:08.2 +12.4 3 15:50.9 +27.5 4
Penalty time 55.9 +50.8 32 30.8 +24.2 6

8 23 NOCKER Isabel 2010 AUT 0 1 1 19:16.1 8.65%
Cumulative time 06:30.5 +14.8 5 13:31.9 +43.4 7 19:16.1 +01:31.8 8
Lap time 06:30.5 +14.8 5 07:01.4 +31.3 14 05:44.2 +48.4 29
Shooting time 55.4 +03.6 6 52.9 +08.1 6 01:48.3 +04.9 7
Track time 05:27.4 +12.9 8 05:35.9 +28.7 25 05:44.2 +48.4 29 16:47.5 +01:24.1 22
Penalty time 07.7 +02.6 9 32.6 +26.0 12

9 2 BROSCHART Emilia 2009 GER 0 1 1 19:17.5 8.74%
Cumulative time 06:46.0 +30.3 11 13:52.7 +01:04.2 8 19:17.5 +01:33.2 9
Lap time 06:46.0 +30.3 11 07:06.7 +36.6 16 05:24.8 +29.0 12
Shooting time 01:03.6 +11.8 22 57.4 +12.6 17 02:01.0 +17.6 17
Track time 05:34.0 +19.5 15 05:34.7 +27.5 23 05:24.8 +29.0 12 16:33.5 +01:10.1 16
Penalty time 08.4 +03.3 15 34.6 +28.0 18

10 10 PILLER Livia 2010 SUI 2 0 2 19:30.7 9.96%
Cumulative time 07:30.1 +01:14.4 26 14:12.3 +01:23.8 12 19:30.7 +01:46.4 10
Lap time 07:30.1 +01:14.4 26 06:42.2 +12.1 4 05:18.4 +22.6 6
Shooting time 01:02.2 +10.4 20 01:12.8 +28.0 44 02:15.0 +31.6 33
Track time 05:29.0 +14.5 10 05:22.8 +15.6 8 05:18.4 +22.6 6 16:10.2 +46.8 7
Penalty time 58.9 +53.8 33 06.6 1
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11 6 RONACHER Hannah 2010 AUT 1 1 2 19:32.5 10.15%
Cumulative time 07:11.0 +55.3 19 14:06.2 +01:17.7 10 19:32.5 +01:48.2 11
Lap time 07:11.0 +55.3 19 06:55.2 +25.1 11 05:26.3 +30.5 14
Shooting time 01:05.3 +13.5 23 52.7 +07.9 5 01:58.0 +14.6 14
Track time 05:31.6 +17.1 13 05:29.9 +22.7 16 05:26.3 +30.5 14 16:27.8 +01:04.4 13
Penalty time 34.1 +29.0 23 32.6 +26.0 13

12 24 RUCKSTUHL Julia 2010 SUI 1 1 2 19:34.3 10.34%
Cumulative time 07:11.9 +56.2 20 14:11.9 +01:23.4 11 19:34.3 +01:50.0 12
Lap time 07:11.9 +56.2 20 07:00.0 +29.9 13 05:22.4 +26.6 9
Shooting time 01:03.3 +11.5 21 01:00.8 +16.0 25 02:04.1 +20.7 21
Track time 05:34.8 +20.3 16 05:26.2 +19.0 12 05:22.4 +26.6 9 16:23.4 +01:00.0 12
Penalty time 33.8 +28.7 22 33.0 +26.4 15

13 38 BERGER Lina 2009 SUI 1 2 3 19:40.0 10.90%
Cumulative time 06:52.1 +36.4 12 14:15.3 +01:26.8 13 19:40.0 +01:55.7 13
Lap time 06:52.1 +36.4 12 07:23.2 +53.1 19 05:24.7 +28.9 11
Shooting time 57.3 +05.5 10 59.3 +14.5 21 01:56.6 +13.2 12
Track time 05:21.5 +07.0 5 05:26.2 +19.0 11 05:24.7 +28.9 11 16:12.4 +49.0 9
Penalty time 33.3 +28.2 20 57.7 +51.1 22

14 29 TOMAZEVIC Mirijam 2010 SLO 2 1 3 20:03.9 13.06%
Cumulative time 07:46.6 +01:30.9 31 14:32.0 +01:43.5 15 20:03.9 +02:19.6 14
Lap time 07:46.6 +01:30.9 31 06:45.4 +15.3 8 05:31.9 +36.1 19
Shooting time 01:02.0 +10.2 19 44.8 1 01:46.8 +03.4 5
Track time 05:45.4 +30.9 32 05:29.2 +22.0 15 05:31.9 +36.1 19 16:46.5 +01:23.1 19
Penalty time 59.2 +54.1 34 31.4 +24.8 8

15 43 GRUBER Magdalena 2010 GER 2 1 3 20:04.8 13.16%
Cumulative time 07:40.4 +01:24.7 28 14:38.6 +01:50.1 18 20:04.8 +02:20.5 15
Lap time 07:40.4 +01:24.7 28 06:58.2 +28.1 12 05:26.2 +30.4 13
Shooting time 01:01.7 +09.9 18 57.9 +13.1 19 01:59.6 +16.2 16
Track time 05:39.5 +25.0 24 05:28.8 +21.6 14 05:26.2 +30.4 13 16:34.5 +01:11.1 17
Penalty time 59.2 +54.1 35 31.5 +24.9 9

16 19 PELIKAN Katja 2009 AUT 0 4 4 20:05.1 13.25%
Cumulative time 06:28.2 +12.5 3 14:38.0 +01:49.5 16 20:05.1 +02:20.8 16
Lap time 06:28.2 +12.5 3 08:09.8 +01:39.7 35 05:27.1 +31.3 16
Shooting time 54.6 +02.8 5 55.2 +10.4 9 01:49.8 +06.4 8
Track time 05:25.7 +11.2 6 05:17.6 +10.4 6 05:27.1 +31.3 16 16:10.4 +47.0 8
Penalty time 07.9 +02.8 12 01:57.0 +01:50.4 45

17 32 SUPANZ Sarina 2009 AUT 0 2 2 20:11.9 13.82%
Cumulative time 06:43.6 +27.9 9 14:16.4 +01:27.9 14 20:11.9 +02:27.6 17
Lap time 06:43.6 +27.9 9 07:32.8 +01:02.7 20 05:55.5 +59.7 36
Shooting time 01:00.8 +09.0 14 01:02.8 +18.0 27 02:03.6 +20.2 20
Track time 05:35.9 +21.4 17 05:34.0 +26.8 21 05:55.5 +59.7 36 17:05.4 +01:42.0 30
Penalty time 06.9 +01.8 3 56.0 +49.4 21

18 37 BERGANT Spela 2009 SLO 3 1 4 20:16.2 14.29%
Cumulative time 08:04.7 +01:49.0 36 14:52.3 +02:03.8 22 20:16.2 +02:31.9 18
Lap time 08:04.7 +01:49.0 36 06:47.6 +17.5 10 05:23.9 +28.1 10
Shooting time 01:01.3 +09.5 16 01:00.6 +15.8 24 02:01.9 +18.5 18
Track time 05:36.9 +22.4 19 05:16.9 +09.7 4 05:23.9 +28.1 10 16:17.7 +54.3 11
Penalty time 01:26.5 +01:21.4 43 30.1 +23.5 4

19 35 OBERSCHNEIDER Fanny 2010 AUT 0 2 2 20:18.4 14.47%
Cumulative time 06:59.7 +44.0 13 14:42.8 +01:54.3 19 20:18.4 +02:34.1 19
Lap time 06:59.7 +44.0 13 07:43.1 +01:13.0 23 05:35.6 +39.8 23
Shooting time 01:01.3 +09.5 15 01:11.3 +26.5 40 02:12.6 +29.2 32
Track time 05:51.0 +36.5 36 05:32.2 +25.0 17 05:35.6 +39.8 23 16:58.8 +01:35.4 25
Penalty time 07.4 +02.3 5 59.6 +53.0 25

20 27 SCHALLHART Vera 2010 AUT 1 1 2 20:19.4 14.57%
Cumulative time 07:20.9 +01:05.2 23 14:38.2 +01:49.7 17 20:19.4 +02:35.1 20
Lap time 07:20.9 +01:05.2 23 07:17.3 +47.2 18 05:41.2 +45.4 27
Shooting time 01:09.1 +17.3 32 01:12.2 +27.4 42 02:21.3 +37.9 40
Track time 05:38.1 +23.6 21 05:32.3 +25.1 18 05:41.2 +45.4 27 16:51.6 +01:28.2 23
Penalty time 33.7 +28.6 21 32.8 +26.2 14
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21 26 ZIBERT Manca 2009 SLO 0 2 2 20:28.1 15.41%
Cumulative time 07:04.9 +49.2 16 14:43.3 +01:54.8 20 20:28.1 +02:43.8 21
Lap time 07:04.9 +49.2 16 07:38.4 +01:08.3 22 05:44.8 +49.0 30
Shooting time 01:13.1 +21.3 38 01:06.0 +21.2 36 02:19.1 +35.7 37
Track time 05:43.0 +28.5 29 05:34.3 +27.1 22 05:44.8 +49.0 30 17:02.1 +01:38.7 28
Penalty time 08.8 +03.7 16 58.1 +51.5 23

22 87 GALICEANU Samira 2010 ROU 3 0 3 20:31.3 15.70%
Cumulative time 08:19.8 +02:04.1 42 15:04.5 +02:16.0 24 20:31.3 +02:47.0 22
Lap time 08:19.8 +02:04.1 42 06:44.7 +14.6 6 05:26.8 +31.0 15
Shooting time 01:07.8 +16.0 29 01:02.1 +17.3 26 02:09.9 +26.5 28
Track time 05:44.9 +30.4 31 05:35.6 +28.4 24 05:26.8 +31.0 15 16:47.3 +01:23.9 21
Penalty time 01:27.1 +01:22.0 44 07.0 +00.4 3

23 36 HIRSCHBICHLER Leonie 2009 AUT 1 2 3 20:32.4 15.79%
Cumulative time 07:18.2 +01:02.5 22 14:53.9 +02:05.4 23 20:32.4 +02:48.1 23
Lap time 07:18.2 +01:02.5 22 07:35.7 +01:05.6 21 05:38.5 +42.7 26
Shooting time 58.6 +06.8 12 55.6 +10.8 10 01:54.2 +10.8 11
Track time 05:44.4 +29.9 30 05:39.1 +31.9 28 05:38.5 +42.7 26 17:02.0 +01:38.6 27
Penalty time 35.2 +30.1 26 01:01.0 +54.4 28

24 18 BUEELER Sheila Emily 2010 SUI 0 2 2 20:35.8 16.07%
Cumulative time 07:00.8 +45.1 14 14:49.1 +02:00.6 21 20:35.8 +02:51.5 24
Lap time 07:00.8 +45.1 14 07:48.3 +01:18.2 26 05:46.7 +50.9 31
Shooting time 01:11.2 +19.4 35 01:04.6 +19.8 32 02:15.8 +32.4 34
Track time 05:42.6 +28.1 28 05:41.0 +33.8 31 05:46.7 +50.9 31 17:10.3 +01:46.9 31
Penalty time 07.0 +01.9 4 01:02.7 +56.1 29

25 7 AMOR LIZAMA Sara 2010 ESP 0 4 4 20:51.2 17.58%
Cumulative time 06:38.2 +22.5 8 15:09.8 +02:21.3 25 20:51.2 +03:06.9 25
Lap time 06:38.2 +22.5 8 08:31.6 +02:01.5 41 05:41.4 +45.6 28
Shooting time 56.9 +05.1 8 56.5 +11.7 14 01:53.4 +10.0 10
Track time 05:36.2 +21.7 18 05:36.3 +29.1 27 05:41.4 +45.6 28 16:53.9 +01:30.5 24
Penalty time 05.1 1 01:58.8 +01:52.2 46

26 16 HINTERBRANDNER Marie 2010 GER 0 3 3 20:52.2 17.67%
Cumulative time 07:01.8 +46.1 15 15:17.9 +02:29.4 26 20:52.2 +03:07.9 26
Lap time 07:01.8 +46.1 15 08:16.1 +01:46.0 36 05:34.3 +38.5 21
Shooting time 01:06.2 +14.4 25 01:00.2 +15.4 22 02:06.4 +23.0 26
Track time 05:47.3 +32.8 33 05:42.3 +35.1 32 05:34.3 +38.5 21 17:03.9 +01:40.5 29
Penalty time 08.3 +03.2 14 01:33.6 +01:27.0 40

27 40 VALJAVEC Klara 2009 SLO 1 2 3 20:57.6 18.14%
Cumulative time 07:23.6 +01:07.9 25 15:22.5 +02:34.0 27 20:57.6 +03:13.3 27
Lap time 07:23.6 +01:07.9 25 07:58.9 +01:28.8 29 05:35.1 +39.3 22
Shooting time 01:22.1 +30.3 46 01:32.2 +47.4 48 02:54.3 +01:10.9 47
Track time 05:28.8 +14.3 9 05:26.3 +19.1 13 05:35.1 +39.3 22 16:30.2 +01:06.8 14
Penalty time 32.7 +27.6 19 01:00.4 +53.8 26

28 1 PAUEN Hannah 2009 GER 1 3 4 21:04.9 18.80%
Cumulative time 07:10.2 +54.5 17 15:26.9 +02:38.4 28 21:04.9 +03:20.6 28
Lap time 07:10.2 +54.5 17 08:16.7 +01:46.6 37 05:38.0 +42.2 25
Shooting time 57.0 +05.2 9 56.2 +11.4 13 01:53.2 +09.8 9
Track time 05:38.4 +23.9 22 05:44.9 +37.7 33 05:38.0 +42.2 25 17:01.3 +01:37.9 26
Penalty time 34.8 +29.7 25 01:35.6 +01:29.0 41

29 91 PALYI Krisztina 2010 ROU 3 1 4 21:22.2 20.49%
Cumulative time 08:30.1 +02:14.4 45 15:46.0 +02:57.5 30 21:22.2 +03:37.9 29
Lap time 08:30.1 +02:14.4 45 07:15.9 +45.8 17 05:36.2 +40.4 24
Shooting time 01:11.5 +19.7 37 56.8 +12.0 15 02:08.3 +24.9 27
Track time 05:49.0 +34.5 35 05:45.4 +38.2 34 05:36.2 +40.4 24 17:10.6 +01:47.2 32
Penalty time 01:29.6 +01:24.5 45 33.7 +27.1 16

30 12 LARISI Neza 2010 SLO 1 3 4 21:27.5 20.96%
Cumulative time 07:12.2 +56.5 21 15:38.8 +02:50.3 29 21:27.5 +03:43.2 30
Lap time 07:12.2 +56.5 21 08:26.6 +01:56.5 38 05:48.7 +52.9 33
Shooting time 57.7 +05.9 11 01:00.2 +15.4 23 01:57.9 +14.5 13
Track time 05:42.1 +27.6 26 05:55.3 +48.1 37 05:48.7 +52.9 33 17:26.1 +02:02.7 35
Penalty time 32.4 +27.3 18 01:31.1 +01:24.5 38
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31 15 EINHAUER Nika 2009 SLO 2 3 5 21:31.2 21.33%
Cumulative time 07:52.0 +01:36.3 32 15:59.1 +03:10.6 34 21:31.2 +03:46.9 31
Lap time 07:52.0 +01:36.3 32 08:07.1 +01:37.0 34 05:32.1 +36.3 20
Shooting time 01:13.6 +21.8 39 01:05.4 +20.6 35 02:19.0 +35.6 36
Track time 05:39.0 +24.5 23 05:36.1 +28.9 26 05:32.1 +36.3 20 16:47.2 +01:23.8 20
Penalty time 59.4 +54.3 36 01:25.6 +01:19.0 35

32 92 PISCU Adina 2010 ROU 2 2 4 21:42.3 22.37%
Cumulative time 08:07.8 +01:52.1 37 15:54.1 +03:05.6 33 21:42.3 +03:58.0 32
Lap time 08:07.8 +01:52.1 37 07:46.3 +01:16.2 24 05:48.2 +52.4 32
Shooting time 01:15.0 +23.2 40 01:05.2 +20.4 34 02:20.2 +36.8 39
Track time 05:48.4 +33.9 34 05:40.4 +33.2 29 05:48.2 +52.4 32 17:17.0 +01:53.6 34
Penalty time 01:04.4 +59.3 39 01:00.7 +54.1 27

33 9 TORKAR Tara 2009 SLO 2 4 6 21:43.1 22.46%
Cumulative time 07:46.1 +01:30.4 30 16:14.3 +03:25.8 37 21:43.1 +03:58.8 33
Lap time 07:46.1 +01:30.4 30 08:28.2 +01:58.1 39 05:28.8 +33.0 17
Shooting time 01:21.1 +29.3 42 01:05.1 +20.3 33 02:26.2 +42.8 41
Track time 05:30.0 +15.5 12 05:33.5 +26.3 20 05:28.8 +33.0 17 16:32.3 +01:08.9 15
Penalty time 55.0 +49.9 31 01:49.6 +01:43.0 44

34 22 MARTI Anielle 2009 SUI 2 2 4 21:47.1 22.84%
Cumulative time 07:58.8 +01:43.1 34 15:52.1 +03:03.6 32 21:47.1 +04:02.8 34
Lap time 07:58.8 +01:43.1 34 07:53.3 +01:23.2 28 05:55.0 +59.2 35
Shooting time 01:05.9 +14.1 24 59.1 +14.3 20 02:05.0 +21.6 24
Track time 05:51.9 +37.4 37 05:51.1 +43.9 36 05:55.0 +59.2 35 17:38.0 +02:14.6 37
Penalty time 01:01.0 +55.9 37 01:03.1 +56.5 30

35 93 ZICHIL Anastasia 2009 ROU 1 1 2 21:56.4 23.68%
Cumulative time 07:57.4 +01:41.7 33 15:49.4 +03:00.9 31 21:56.4 +04:12.1 36
Lap time 07:57.4 +01:41.7 33 07:52.0 +01:21.9 27 06:07.0 +01:11.2 42
Shooting time 01:11.2 +19.4 34 01:06.9 +22.1 37 02:18.1 +34.7 35
Track time 06:08.9 +54.4 43 06:08.0 +01:00.8 42 06:07.0 +01:11.2 42 18:23.9 +03:00.5 42
Penalty time 37.3 +32.2 29 37.1 +30.5 20

36 41 DRAGAR Zoja 2009 SLO 3 2 5 22:00.0 24.06%
Cumulative time 08:21.8 +02:06.1 43 16:09.7 +03:21.2 35 22:00.0 +04:15.7 37
Lap time 08:21.8 +02:06.1 43 07:47.9 +01:17.8 25 05:50.3 +54.5 34
Shooting time 01:07.8 +16.0 30 01:03.6 +18.8 28 02:11.4 +28.0 30
Track time 05:42.5 +28.0 27 05:40.4 +33.2 30 05:50.3 +54.5 34 17:13.2 +01:49.8 33
Penalty time 01:31.5 +01:26.4 46 01:03.9 +57.3 31

37 28 KAVCIC Hanna 2009 SLO 1 3 4 22:07.2 24.72%
Cumulative time 07:40.9 +01:25.2 29 16:11.4 +03:22.9 36 22:07.2 +04:22.9 38
Lap time 07:40.9 +01:25.2 29 08:30.5 +02:00.4 40 05:55.8 +01:00.0 37
Shooting time 01:01.4 +09.6 17 57.2 +12.4 16 01:58.6 +15.2 15
Track time 06:01.1 +46.6 40 05:56.6 +49.4 39 05:55.8 +01:00.0 37 17:53.5 +02:30.1 38
Penalty time 38.4 +33.3 30 01:36.7 +01:30.1 42

38 17 WICHSER Mia 2009 LIE 2 2 4 22:22.6 26.13%
Cumulative time 08:15.6 +01:59.9 39 16:17.3 +03:28.8 39 22:22.6 +04:38.3 39
Lap time 08:15.6 +01:59.9 39 08:01.7 +01:31.6 30 06:05.3 +01:09.5 40
Shooting time 01:06.4 +14.6 26 55.7 +10.9 11 02:02.1 +18.7 19
Track time 06:04.4 +49.9 41 05:58.3 +51.1 40 06:05.3 +01:09.5 40 18:08.0 +02:44.6 40
Penalty time 01:04.8 +59.7 40 01:07.7 +01:01.1 32

39 5 ULE Julija 2009 SLO 2 4 6 22:25.3 26.41%
Cumulative time 07:37.9 +01:22.2 27 16:22.3 +03:33.8 41 22:25.3 +04:41.0 40
Lap time 07:37.9 +01:22.2 27 08:44.4 +02:14.3 42 06:03.0 +01:07.2 39
Shooting time 53.9 +02.1 3 53.2 +08.4 7 01:47.1 +03.7 6
Track time 05:41.7 +27.2 25 05:49.7 +42.5 35 06:03.0 +01:07.2 39 17:34.4 +02:11.0 36
Penalty time 01:02.3 +57.2 38 02:01.5 +01:54.9 47

40 90 MARTON Jazmin 2010 ROU 1 1 2 22:32.1 27.07%
Cumulative time 08:15.8 +02:00.1 40 16:19.3 +03:30.8 40 22:32.1 +04:47.8 41
Lap time 08:15.8 +02:00.1 40 08:03.5 +01:33.4 31 06:12.8 +01:17.0 45
Shooting time 01:11.3 +19.5 36 01:08.4 +23.6 39 02:19.7 +36.3 38
Track time 06:28.0 +01:13.5 47 06:20.9 +01:13.7 46 06:12.8 +01:17.0 45 19:01.7 +03:38.3 46
Penalty time 36.5 +31.4 28 34.2 +27.6 17
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Sprint Women - 20.12.2025

FESA Alpencup #1 BI

Pokljuka, SLO

Youth female I Analytical result 6km (3 x 2 km)

Rk # Name Nat. - Club L S   T Time % Difference
Description Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Total

41 14 TARIC Ela 2010 SLO 1 3 4 22:46.5 28.38%
Cumulative time 07:59.0 +01:43.3 35 16:44.7 +03:56.2 42 22:46.5 +05:02.2 42
Lap time 07:59.0 +01:43.3 35 08:45.7 +02:15.6 43 06:01.8 +01:06.0 38
Shooting time 01:25.2 +33.4 47 01:19.0 +34.2 46 02:44.2 +01:00.8 46
Track time 05:58.5 +44.0 38 05:56.4 +49.2 38 06:01.8 +01:06.0 38 17:56.7 +02:33.3 39
Penalty time 35.3 +30.2 27 01:30.3 +01:23.7 37

42 3 BEYER Julia 2009 AUT 3 1 4 23:11.9 30.73%
Cumulative time 08:54.3 +02:38.6 47 16:59.9 +04:11.4 43 23:11.9 +05:27.6 43
Lap time 08:54.3 +02:38.6 47 08:05.6 +01:35.5 33 06:12.0 +01:16.2 44
Shooting time 01:19.8 +28.0 41 01:12.7 +27.9 43 02:32.5 +49.1 43
Track time 05:58.9 +44.4 39 06:17.4 +01:10.2 44 06:12.0 +01:16.2 44 18:28.3 +03:04.9 43
Penalty time 01:35.6 +01:30.5 47 35.5 +28.9 19

43 89 KELEMEN Nora 2010 ROU 0 5 5 23:14.2 31.02%
Cumulative time 07:21.5 +01:05.8 24 17:02.3 +04:13.8 44 23:14.2 +05:29.9 44
Lap time 07:21.5 +01:05.8 24 09:40.8 +03:10.7 48 06:11.9 +01:16.1 43
Shooting time 01:07.1 +15.3 28 01:04.1 +19.3 30 02:11.2 +27.8 29
Track time 06:06.9 +52.4 42 06:03.2 +56.0 41 06:11.9 +01:16.1 43 18:22.0 +02:58.6 41
Penalty time 07.5 +02.4 7 02:33.5 +02:26.9 48

44 30 JELENC Ajda 2010 SLO 3 4 7 23:47.7 34.12%
Cumulative time 08:11.7 +01:56.0 38 16:16.8 +03:28.3 38 21:47.7 +04:03.4 35
Lap time 08:11.7 +01:56.0 38 08:05.1 +01:35.0 32 05:30.9 +35.1 18
Shooting time 01:08.2 +16.4 31 01:04.1 +19.3 31 02:12.3 +28.9 31
Track time 05:37.7 +23.2 20 05:32.5 +25.3 19 05:30.9 +35.1 18 16:41.1 +01:17.7 18
Penalty time 01:25.8 +01:20.7 42 01:28.5 +01:21.9 36

45 88 GYORPAL Csenge 2010 ROU 2 3 5 23:51.8 34.49%
Cumulative time 08:40.9 +02:25.2 46 17:45.2 +04:56.7 47 23:51.8 +06:07.5 45
Lap time 08:40.9 +02:25.2 46 09:04.3 +02:34.2 45 06:06.6 +01:10.8 41
Shooting time 01:21.9 +30.1 45 01:07.0 +22.2 38 02:28.9 +45.5 42
Track time 06:11.5 +57.0 44 06:16.1 +01:08.9 43 06:06.6 +01:10.8 41 18:34.2 +03:10.8 44
Penalty time 01:07.5 +01:02.4 41 01:41.2 +01:34.6 43

46 25 KOREN Sara 2009 SLO 1 3 4 24:07.5 36.00%
Cumulative time 08:18.4 +02:02.7 41 17:43.1 +04:54.6 46 24:07.5 +06:23.2 46
Lap time 08:18.4 +02:02.7 41 09:24.7 +02:54.6 47 06:24.4 +01:28.6 46
Shooting time 01:31.3 +39.5 48 01:32.1 +47.3 47 03:03.4 +01:20.0 48
Track time 06:12.8 +58.3 45 06:20.0 +01:12.8 45 06:24.4 +01:28.6 46 18:57.2 +03:33.8 45
Penalty time 34.3 +29.2 24 01:32.6 +01:26.0 39

47 11 GROSELJ Katarina 2010 SLO 0 2 2 24:32.3 38.35%
Cumulative time 08:23.3 +02:07.6 44 17:39.9 +04:51.4 45 24:32.3 +06:48.0 47
Lap time 08:23.3 +02:07.6 44 09:16.6 +02:46.5 46 06:52.4 +01:56.6 48
Shooting time 01:21.1 +29.3 43 01:15.7 +30.9 45 02:36.8 +53.4 45
Track time 06:51.7 +01:37.2 48 06:50.7 +01:43.5 48 06:52.4 +01:56.6 48 20:34.8 +05:11.4 48
Penalty time 10.5 +05.4 17 01:10.2 +01:03.6 33

48 34 KAVCIC Ema 2010 SLO 3 2 5 25:06.8 41.54%
Cumulative time 09:33.2 +03:17.5 48 18:23.4 +05:34.9 48 25:06.8 +07:22.5 48
Lap time 09:33.2 +03:17.5 48 08:50.2 +02:20.1 44 06:43.4 +01:47.6 47
Shooting time 01:21.2 +29.4 44 01:12.1 +27.3 41 02:33.3 +49.9 44
Track time 06:27.7 +01:13.2 46 06:25.4 +01:18.2 47 06:43.4 +01:47.6 47 19:36.5 +04:13.1 47
Penalty time 01:44.3 +01:39.2 48 01:12.7 +01:06.1 34
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Sprint Women - 20.12.2025

FESA Alpencup #1 BI

Pokljuka, SLO

Youth female II Analytical result 6km (3 x 2 km)

Rk # Name Nat. - Club L S   T Time % Difference
Description Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Total

1 54 OSTERMAIER Johanna 2007 GER 0 0 0 17:29.0 0.00%
Cumulative time 06:10.4 1 12:23.2 1 17:29.0 1
Lap time 06:10.4 1 06:12.8 1 05:05.8 1
Shooting time 01:00.8 +06.4 7 56.7 +11.6 8 01:57.5 +16.3 8
Track time 05:02.5 1 05:09.5 +05.9 2 05:05.8 2 15:17.8 +09:54.8 3
Penalty time 07.1 +00.2 2 06.6 1

2 64 PUERGY Katharina 2007 AUT 1 0 1 18:24.3 5.24%
Cumulative time 06:58.2 +47.8 12 13:18.5 +55.3 3 18:24.3 +55.3 2
Lap time 06:58.2 +47.8 12 06:20.3 +07.5 3 05:05.8 2
Shooting time 01:03.4 +09.0 14 51.7 +06.6 3 01:55.1 +13.9 5
Track time 05:23.1 +20.6 5 05:21.8 +18.2 9 05:05.8 1 15:50.7 +10:27.7 6
Penalty time 31.7 +24.8 11 06.8 +00.2 2

3 56 HINTERSTOISSER Leonie 2008 GER 1 0 1 18:30.3 5.82%
Cumulative time 07:00.4 +50.0 15 13:17.9 +54.7 2 18:30.3 +01:01.3 3
Lap time 07:00.4 +50.0 15 06:17.5 +04.7 2 05:12.4 +06.6 4
Shooting time 01:00.0 +05.6 6 55.5 +10.4 6 01:55.5 +14.3 6
Track time 05:24.8 +22.3 7 05:14.2 +10.6 4 05:12.4 +06.6 4 15:51.4 +10:28.4 7
Penalty time 35.6 +28.7 16 07.8 +01.2 5

4 46 EDER Simone 2008 AUT 0 0 0 18:30.8 5.82%
Cumulative time 18:30.8 +01:01.8 4
Lap time
Shooting time
Track time 05:36.4 +33.9 18 05:36.4 +13.4 2
Penalty time

5 50 EGGER Sari Elena 2007 SUI 0 2 2 18:42.5 6.96%
Cumulative time 06:25.6 +15.2 2 13:26.6 +01:03.4 5 18:42.5 +01:13.5 5
Lap time 06:25.6 +15.2 2 07:01.0 +48.2 8 05:15.9 +10.1 5
Shooting time 01:04.7 +10.3 15 01:02.2 +17.1 16 02:06.9 +25.7 15
Track time 05:14.0 +11.5 2 05:03.6 1 05:15.9 +10.1 5 15:33.5 +10:10.5 4
Penalty time 06.9 1 55.2 +48.6 12

6 67 STALLER Katharina 2007 GER 0 1 1 18:43.9 7.05%
Cumulative time 06:43.8 +33.4 8 13:31.6 +01:08.4 6 18:43.9 +01:14.9 6
Lap time 06:43.8 +33.4 8 06:47.8 +35.0 6 05:12.3 +06.5 3
Shooting time 01:10.2 +15.8 20 01:03.6 +18.5 18 02:13.8 +32.6 19
Track time 05:25.7 +23.2 9 05:10.8 +07.2 3 05:12.3 +06.5 3 15:48.8 +10:25.8 5
Penalty time 07.9 +01.0 9 33.4 +26.8 9

7 45 PATRASOVA Dominika 2007 SVK 0 1 1 18:44.1 7.15%
Cumulative time 06:36.7 +26.3 3 13:19.2 +56.0 4 18:44.1 +01:15.1 7
Lap time 06:36.7 +26.3 3 06:42.5 +29.7 4 05:24.9 +19.1 8
Shooting time 55.5 +01.1 2 45.7 +00.6 2 01:41.2 1
Track time 05:33.9 +31.4 17 05:25.8 +22.2 11 05:24.9 +19.1 8 16:24.6 +11:01.6 12
Penalty time 07.3 +00.4 4 31.0 +24.4 7

8 51 HOFMEISTER Lena 2007 GER 3 0 3 19:20.0 10.58%
Cumulative time 19:20.0 +01:51.0 8
Lap time
Shooting time
Track time 05:23.0 +20.5 4 05:23.0 1
Penalty time

9 62 PREMOZE Marusa 2008 SLO 0 0 0 19:26.8 11.15%
Cumulative time 06:47.0 +36.6 10 13:41.0 +01:17.8 7 19:26.8 +01:57.8 9
Lap time 06:47.0 +36.6 10 06:54.0 +41.2 7 05:45.8 +40.0 17
Shooting time 01:06.8 +12.4 17 01:02.5 +17.4 17 02:09.3 +28.1 16
Track time 05:32.2 +29.7 14 05:43.9 +40.3 17 05:45.8 +40.0 17 17:01.9 +11:38.9 19
Penalty time 08.0 +01.1 10 07.6 +01.0 4

10 48 BENDERER Valeria 2007 SUI 0 2 2 19:29.3 11.44%
Cumulative time 06:39.3 +28.9 5 14:03.5 +01:40.3 9 19:29.3 +02:00.3 10
Lap time 06:39.3 +28.9 5 07:24.2 +01:11.4 16 05:25.8 +20.0 9
Shooting time 59.5 +05.1 5 58.2 +13.1 11 01:57.7 +16.5 9
Track time 05:32.1 +29.6 13 05:29.4 +25.8 15 05:25.8 +20.0 9 16:27.3 +11:04.3 14
Penalty time 07.7 +00.8 8 56.6 +50.0 13
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Sprint Women - 20.12.2025

FESA Alpencup #1 BI

Pokljuka, SLO

Youth female II Analytical result 6km (3 x 2 km)

Rk # Name Nat. - Club L S   T Time % Difference
Description Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Total

11 58 GERMANN Livia 2008 SUI 1 1 2 19:32.2 11.73%
Cumulative time 07:20.8 +01:10.4 16 14:08.5 +01:45.3 12 19:32.2 +02:03.2 11
Lap time 07:20.8 +01:10.4 16 06:47.7 +34.9 5 05:23.7 +17.9 7
Shooting time 01:02.9 +08.5 11 57.4 +12.3 10 02:00.3 +19.1 11
Track time 05:44.7 +42.2 20 05:17.8 +14.2 6 05:23.7 +17.9 7 16:26.2 +11:03.2 13
Penalty time 33.2 +26.3 13 32.5 +25.9 8

12 60 VAN DER KAADEN Emma 2008 SUI 0 2 2 19:34.1 11.92%
Cumulative time 06:41.5 +31.1 6 14:04.6 +01:41.4 10 19:34.1 +02:05.1 12
Lap time 06:41.5 +31.1 6 07:23.1 +01:10.3 15 05:29.5 +23.7 12
Shooting time 01:01.1 +06.7 9 01:04.3 +19.2 19 02:05.4 +24.2 14
Track time 05:33.0 +30.5 16 05:18.5 +14.9 7 05:29.5 +23.7 12 16:21.0 +10:58.0 10
Penalty time 07.4 +00.5 5 01:00.3 +53.7 16

13 49 MATOSSI Nina 2008 SUI 0 2 2 19:35.1 12.01%
Cumulative time 06:45.3 +34.9 9 14:05.7 +01:42.5 11 19:35.1 +02:06.1 13
Lap time 06:45.3 +34.9 9 07:20.4 +01:07.6 14 05:29.4 +23.6 11
Shooting time 01:07.7 +13.3 18 01:02.2 +17.1 15 02:09.9 +28.7 17
Track time 05:30.1 +27.6 12 05:17.4 +13.8 5 05:29.4 +23.6 11 16:16.9 +10:53.9 9
Penalty time 07.5 +00.6 6 01:00.8 +54.2 17

14 53 PERKO Ula 2008 SLO 0 1 1 19:41.9 12.58%
Cumulative time 06:42.9 +32.5 7 14:00.2 +01:37.0 8 19:41.9 +02:12.9 14
Lap time 06:42.9 +32.5 7 07:17.3 +01:04.5 11 05:41.7 +35.9 16
Shooting time 01:12.0 +17.6 21 01:13.5 +28.4 21 02:25.5 +44.3 21
Track time 05:23.6 +21.1 6 05:33.0 +29.4 16 05:41.7 +35.9 16 16:38.3 +11:15.3 18
Penalty time 07.3 +00.4 3 30.8 +24.2 6

15 44 TRINKWALDER Hannah 2007 GER 1 2 3 19:46.6 13.06%
Cumulative time 06:56.1 +45.7 11 14:14.3 +01:51.1 13 19:46.6 +02:17.6 15
Lap time 06:56.1 +45.7 11 07:18.2 +01:05.4 13 05:32.3 +26.5 13
Shooting time 54.4 1 53.3 +08.2 5 01:47.7 +06.5 2
Track time 05:26.7 +24.2 10 05:23.0 +19.4 10 05:32.3 +26.5 13 16:22.0 +10:59.0 11
Penalty time 35.0 +28.1 15 01:01.9 +55.3 19

16 63 BIJOL Ziva 2008 SLO 1 2 3 19:48.5 13.25%
Cumulative time 06:59.7 +49.3 13 14:14.7 +01:51.5 14 19:48.5 +02:19.5 16
Lap time 06:59.7 +49.3 13 07:15.0 +01:02.2 10 05:33.8 +28.0 14
Shooting time 58.1 +03.7 3 51.9 +06.8 4 01:50.0 +08.8 4
Track time 05:29.2 +26.7 11 05:26.5 +22.9 12 05:33.8 +28.0 14 16:29.5 +11:06.5 16
Penalty time 32.4 +25.5 12 56.6 +50.0 14

17 61 HOISS Luna 2007 AUT - WSV SCHWOICH 2 2 4 19:55.5 13.92%
Cumulative time 07:26.1 +01:15.7 17 14:32.7 +02:09.5 17 19:55.5 +02:26.5 17
Lap time 07:26.1 +01:15.7 17 07:06.6 +53.8 9 05:22.8 +17.0 6
Shooting time 01:03.0 +08.6 12 45.1 1 01:48.1 +06.9 3
Track time 05:21.8 +19.3 3 05:20.7 +17.1 8 05:22.8 +17.0 6 16:05.3 +10:42.3 8
Penalty time 01:01.3 +54.4 17 01:00.8 +54.2 18

18 59 ZALLINGER Lisa 2008 AUT 0 3 3 19:58.7 14.20%
Cumulative time 06:38.9 +28.5 4 14:29.6 +02:06.4 16 19:58.7 +02:29.7 18
Lap time 06:38.9 +28.5 4 07:50.7 +01:37.9 20 05:29.1 +23.3 10
Shooting time 58.8 +04.4 4 56.9 +11.8 9 01:55.7 +14.5 7
Track time 05:32.4 +29.9 15 05:27.8 +24.2 13 05:29.1 +23.3 10 16:29.3 +11:06.3 15
Penalty time 07.7 +00.8 7 01:26.0 +01:19.4 20

19 66 YUSTE LOPEZ Ainara 2008 ESP 1 2 3 20:08.6 15.16%
Cumulative time 07:00.2 +49.8 14 14:28.3 +02:05.1 15 20:08.6 +02:39.6 19
Lap time 07:00.2 +49.8 14 07:28.1 +01:15.3 17 05:40.3 +34.5 15
Shooting time 01:01.1 +06.7 8 01:01.3 +16.2 13 02:02.4 +21.2 12
Track time 05:25.3 +22.8 8 05:28.3 +24.7 14 05:40.3 +34.5 15 16:33.9 +11:10.9 17
Penalty time 33.8 +26.9 14 58.5 +51.9 15

20 57 DIEMEL Sophie 2007 GER 2 0 2 21:23.2 22.31%
Cumulative time 08:08.3 +01:57.9 19 15:26.4 +03:03.2 18 21:23.2 +03:54.2 20
Lap time 08:08.3 +01:57.9 19 07:18.1 +01:05.3 12 05:56.8 +51.0 18
Shooting time 01:03.3 +08.9 13 01:01.4 +16.3 14 02:04.7 +23.5 13
Track time 06:01.3 +58.8 22 06:09.5 +01:05.9 21 05:56.8 +51.0 18 18:07.6 +12:44.6 22
Penalty time 01:03.7 +56.8 19 07.2 +00.6 3
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Sprint Women - 20.12.2025

FESA Alpencup #1 BI

Pokljuka, SLO

Youth female II Analytical result 6km (3 x 2 km)

Rk # Name Nat. - Club L S   T Time % Difference
Description Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Total

21 55 PALACIOS SAGASTI Laia 2008 ESP 2 1 3 21:42.1 24.12%
Cumulative time 08:08.9 +01:58.5 20 15:40.1 +03:16.9 19 21:42.1 +04:13.1 21
Lap time 08:08.9 +01:58.5 20 07:31.2 +01:18.4 18 06:02.0 +56.2 20
Shooting time 01:09.5 +15.1 19 01:00.5 +15.4 12 02:10.0 +28.8 18
Track time 05:55.5 +53.0 21 05:56.9 +53.3 18 06:02.0 +56.2 20 17:54.4 +12:31.4 21
Penalty time 01:03.9 +57.0 20 33.8 +27.2 10

22 65 KRIVIC Marusa 2008 SLO 2 1 3 22:22.4 27.93%
Cumulative time 08:22.4 +02:12.0 21 16:04.7 +03:41.5 20 22:22.4 +04:53.4 22
Lap time 08:22.4 +02:12.0 21 07:42.3 +01:29.5 19 06:17.7 +01:11.9 21
Shooting time 01:01.8 +07.4 10 56.7 +11.6 7 01:58.5 +17.3 10
Track time 06:10.3 +01:07.8 23 06:08.6 +01:05.0 20 06:17.7 +01:11.9 21 18:36.6 +13:13.6 23
Penalty time 01:10.3 +01:03.4 21 37.0 +30.4 11

23 47 SCHNIERINGER Lena 2007 GER 2 3 5 22:24.4 28.12%
Cumulative time 07:52.0 +01:41.6 18 16:26.6 +04:03.4 21 22:24.4 +04:55.4 23
Lap time 07:52.0 +01:41.6 18 08:34.6 +02:21.8 21 05:57.8 +52.0 19
Shooting time 01:06.6 +12.2 16 01:07.5 +22.4 20 02:14.1 +32.9 20
Track time 05:42.7 +40.2 19 05:57.1 +53.5 19 05:57.8 +52.0 19 17:37.6 +12:14.6 20
Penalty time 01:02.7 +55.8 18 01:30.0 +01:23.4 21
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Sprint Women - 20.12.2025

FESA Alpencup #1 BI

Pokljuka, SLO

Juniors female Analytical result 7,5km (5x 1,5 km)

Rk # Name Nat. - Club L S   T Time % Difference
Description Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Total

1 75 SIEGMUND Lena 2006 GER 0 1 1 22:43.9 0.00%
Cumulative time 09:13.9 1 14:23.9 1 22:43.9 1
Lap time 09:13.9 1 05:10.0 +04.2 2 08:20.0 +06.3 2
Shooting time 51.2 +01.3 2 45.1 +00.2 2 01:36.3 +01.5 2
Track time 08:15.7 1 03:54.7 1 08:20.0 +06.3 2 20:30.4 1
Penalty time 07.0 2 30.2 +23.5 4

2 72 EIDE Bjoerg 2006 NOR 1 0 1 23:21.3 2.79%
Cumulative time 10:01.8 +47.9 3 15:07.6 +43.7 2 23:21.3 +37.4 2
Lap time 10:01.8 +47.9 3 05:05.8 1 08:13.7 1
Shooting time 57.6 +07.7 3 01:00.2 +15.3 8 01:57.8 +23.0 6
Track time 08:32.8 +17.1 3 03:58.5 +03.8 2 08:13.7 1 20:45.0 +14.6 2
Penalty time 31.4 +24.4 4 07.1 +00.4 2

3 74 UNGLAUBE Rosalie 2005 GER 0 2 2 24:02.8 5.80%
Cumulative time 09:31.9 +18.0 2 15:22.8 +58.9 3 24:02.8 +01:18.9 3
Lap time 09:31.9 +18.0 2 05:50.9 +45.1 5 08:40.0 +26.3 3
Shooting time 59.4 +09.5 5 55.1 +10.2 4 01:54.5 +19.7 4
Track time 08:25.5 +09.8 2 03:59.9 +05.2 3 08:40.0 +26.3 3 21:05.4 +35.0 3
Penalty time 07.0 1 55.9 +49.2 7

4 70 HARTMANN Lisa Marie 2005 GER 1 0 1 24:46.4 9.02%
Cumulative time 10:10.1 +56.2 4 15:34.6 +01:10.7 4 24:46.4 +02:02.5 4
Lap time 10:10.1 +56.2 4 05:24.5 +18.7 3 09:11.8 +58.1 6
Shooting time 49.9 1 44.9 1 01:34.8 1
Track time 08:47.6 +31.9 5 04:32.9 +38.2 7 09:11.8 +58.1 6 22:32.3 +02:01.9 6
Penalty time 32.6 +25.6 5 06.7 1

5 68 STALDER Evelyn 2006 SUI 1 2 3 25:52.3 13.87%
Cumulative time 10:25.8 +01:11.9 5 16:41.4 +02:17.5 6 25:52.3 +03:08.4 5
Lap time 10:25.8 +01:11.9 5 06:15.6 +01:09.8 8 09:10.9 +57.2 5
Shooting time 58.3 +08.4 4 58.8 +13.9 7 01:57.1 +22.3 5
Track time 08:54.2 +38.5 6 04:16.1 +21.4 5 09:10.9 +57.2 5 22:21.2 +01:50.8 5
Penalty time 33.3 +26.3 6 01:00.7 +54.0 8

6 73 WAGNER Hannah 2006 GER 1 1 2 26:07.7 14.97%
Cumulative time 10:36.5 +01:22.6 6 16:39.5 +02:15.6 5 26:07.7 +03:23.8 6
Lap time 10:36.5 +01:22.6 6 06:03.0 +57.2 6 09:28.2 +01:14.5 8
Shooting time 01:03.9 +14.0 7 56.6 +11.7 5 02:00.5 +25.7 7
Track time 08:57.8 +42.1 7 04:31.4 +36.7 6 09:28.2 +01:14.5 8 22:57.4 +02:27.0 7
Penalty time 34.8 +27.8 7 35.0 +28.3 6

7 69 TOTHOVA Rebeka 2005 SVK 2 0 2 26:10.3 15.19%
Cumulative time 11:18.4 +02:04.5 8 16:47.8 +02:23.9 7 26:10.3 +03:26.4 7
Lap time 11:18.4 +02:04.5 8 05:29.4 +23.6 4 09:22.5 +01:08.8 7
Shooting time 01:03.4 +13.5 6 48.3 +03.4 3 01:51.7 +16.9 3
Track time 09:08.3 +52.6 8 04:33.4 +38.7 8 09:22.5 +01:08.8 7 23:04.2 +02:33.8 8
Penalty time 01:06.7 +59.7 9 07.7 +01.0 3

8 76 LANAU ESCOLANO Cristina 2006 ESP 2 3 5 27:24.7 20.62%
Cumulative time 11:29.6 +02:15.7 9 18:16.6 +03:52.7 9 27:24.7 +04:40.8 8
Lap time 11:29.6 +02:15.7 9 06:47.0 +01:41.2 9 09:08.1 +54.4 4
Shooting time 01:39.9 +50.0 9 01:01.8 +16.9 9 02:41.7 +01:06.9 9
Track time 08:46.2 +30.5 4 04:14.3 +19.6 4 09:08.1 +54.4 4 22:08.6 +01:38.2 4
Penalty time 01:03.5 +56.5 8 01:30.9 +01:24.2 9

9 71 HITI Lara 2006 SLO 0 1 1 27:30.3 21.06%
Cumulative time 11:05.4 +01:51.5 7 17:21.0 +02:57.1 8 27:30.3 +04:46.4 9
Lap time 11:05.4 +01:51.5 7 06:15.6 +01:09.8 7 10:09.3 +01:55.6 9
Shooting time 01:08.6 +18.7 8 57.2 +12.3 6 02:05.8 +31.0 8
Track time 09:48.7 +01:33.0 9 04:43.8 +49.1 9 10:09.3 +01:55.6 9 24:41.8 +04:11.4 9
Penalty time 08.1 +01.1 3 34.6 +27.9 5
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Sprint Women - 20.12.2025

FESA Alpencup #1 BI

Pokljuka, SLO

Women Analytical result 7,5km (5x 1,5 km)

Rk # Name Nat. - Club L S   T Time % Difference
Description Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Total

1 80 SAUTER Marina 1997 GER - Dav Ulm 0 0 0 22:16.1 0.00%
Cumulative time 09:16.3 1 14:11.4 1 22:16.1 1
Lap time 09:16.3 1 04:55.1 +03.1 2 08:04.7 +10.1 2
Shooting time 51.6 +02.8 3 52.8 +08.8 7 01:44.4 +07.0 5
Track time 08:17.4 +10.6 4 03:55.5 +04.3 2 08:04.7 +10.1 2 20:17.6 +25.0 3
Penalty time 07.3 +00.1 2 06.8 +00.3 2

2 79 SPARK Lisa Maria 2000 GER - SC Traunstein 1 1 2 22:33.4 1.27%
Cumulative time 09:27.6 +11.3 2 14:38.8 +27.4 3 22:33.4 +17.3 2
Lap time 09:27.6 +11.3 2 05:11.2 +19.2 4 07:54.6 1
Shooting time 48.8 1 50.4 +06.4 5 01:39.2 +01.8 3
Track time 08:06.8 1 03:51.2 1 07:54.6 1 19:52.6 1
Penalty time 32.0 +24.8 6 29.6 +23.1 5

3 77 NUSSBICKER Alina 2004 GER 1 0 1 22:42.2 1.95%
Cumulative time 09:37.6 +21.3 4 14:33.7 +22.3 2 22:42.2 +26.1 3
Lap time 09:37.6 +21.3 4 04:56.1 +04.1 3 08:08.5 +13.9 3
Shooting time 54.9 +06.1 5 49.9 +05.9 4 01:44.8 +07.4 6
Track time 08:10.3 +03.5 2 03:58.8 +07.6 3 08:08.5 +13.9 3 20:17.6 +25.0 2
Penalty time 32.4 +25.2 7 07.4 +00.9 3

4 83 DE BUHR Lotta 2003 GER 1 0 1 23:06.2 3.74%
Cumulative time 09:57.9 +41.6 7 14:49.9 +38.5 4 23:06.2 +50.1 4
Lap time 09:57.9 +41.6 7 04:52.0 1 08:16.3 +21.7 4
Shooting time 55.6 +06.8 6 44.0 1 01:39.6 +02.2 4
Track time 08:28.9 +22.1 6 04:01.5 +10.3 4 08:16.3 +21.7 4 20:46.7 +54.1 5
Penalty time 33.4 +26.2 8 06.5 1

5 86 VOGLER Julia 2002 GER 1 1 2 23:25.5 5.16%
Cumulative time 09:44.2 +27.9 6 15:05.8 +54.4 6 23:25.5 +01:09.4 5
Lap time 09:44.2 +27.9 6 05:21.6 +29.6 6 08:19.7 +25.1 5
Shooting time 51.4 +02.6 2 47.2 +03.2 3 01:38.6 +01.2 2
Track time 08:21.8 +15.0 5 04:02.8 +11.6 7 08:19.7 +25.1 5 20:44.3 +51.7 4
Penalty time 31.0 +23.8 4 31.6 +25.1 8

6 82 DUNKEL Amy 2004 GER 1 1 2 23:29.7 5.46%
Cumulative time 09:35.0 +18.7 3 14:52.4 +41.0 5 23:29.7 +01:13.6 6
Lap time 09:35.0 +18.7 3 05:17.4 +25.4 5 08:37.3 +42.7 7
Shooting time 53.3 +04.5 4 44.1 +00.1 2 01:37.4 1
Track time 08:10.5 +03.7 3 04:02.0 +10.8 6 08:37.3 +42.7 7 20:49.8 +57.2 6
Penalty time 31.2 +24.0 5 31.3 +24.8 6

7 85 CELCZYNSKA Wiktoria 2000 POL 0 1 1 23:40.7 6.29%
Cumulative time 09:42.3 +26.0 5 15:06.5 +55.1 7 23:40.7 +01:24.6 7
Lap time 09:42.3 +26.0 5 05:24.2 +32.2 7 08:34.2 +39.6 6
Shooting time 59.1 +10.3 7 50.8 +06.8 6 01:49.9 +12.5 7
Track time 08:35.9 +29.1 7 04:01.8 +10.6 5 08:34.2 +39.6 6 21:11.9 +01:19.3 7
Penalty time 07.3 +00.1 3 31.6 +25.1 7

8 84 MUERNER Enya 2004 SUI 0 2 2 25:44.5 15.57%
Cumulative time 10:03.9 +47.6 8 16:18.4 +02:07.0 8 25:44.5 +03:28.4 8
Lap time 10:03.9 +47.6 8 06:14.5 +01:22.5 8 09:26.1 +01:31.5 9
Shooting time 01:00.1 +11.3 8 56.1 +12.1 9 01:56.2 +18.8 8
Track time 08:56.6 +49.8 9 04:19.6 +28.4 8 09:26.1 +01:31.5 9 22:42.3 +02:49.7 9
Penalty time 07.2 1 58.8 +52.3 10

9 94 IWASA Kanaha 2004 JPN 3 1 4 26:37.3 19.54%
Cumulative time 11:20.5 +02:04.2 9 17:35.3 +03:23.9 9 26:37.3 +04:21.2 9
Lap time 11:20.5 +02:04.2 9 06:14.8 +01:22.8 9 09:02.0 +01:07.4 8
Shooting time 01:05.1 +16.3 9 01:19.3 +35.3 10 02:24.4 +47.0 10
Track time 08:43.1 +36.3 8 04:20.9 +29.7 9 09:02.0 +01:07.4 8 22:06.0 +02:13.4 8
Penalty time 01:32.3 +01:25.1 10 34.6 +28.1 9

10 78 HODNIK Klara 2004 SLO 1 0 1 30:19.1 36.15%
Cumulative time 12:24.9 +03:08.6 10 18:49.8 +04:38.4 10 30:19.1 +08:03.0 10
Lap time 12:24.9 +03:08.6 10 06:24.9 +01:32.9 10 11:29.3 +03:34.7 10
Shooting time 01:13.8 +25.0 10 55.2 +11.2 8 02:09.0 +31.6 9
Track time 10:33.1 +02:26.3 10 05:21.4 +01:30.2 10 11:29.3 +03:34.7 10 27:23.8 +07:31.2 10
Penalty time 38.0 +30.8 9 08.3 +01.8 4
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